
Greencastle
Livestock

Graicaatto, Pa.
Ju. 19, 1998

CATTLE 67I...SUPPUED BY THE
AUCTTON...COMPARED TO LAST
WEEK’S SALE-SLAUGHTER COWS
2,00 HIGHER-SUPPLYINCLUDED 122
SLAUGHTER STEERS AND HEIFERS,
301 SL. COWS, 31 BULLS AND 224
feeder cattle

SLAUGHTER STEERS: HIGH
CHOICE AND PRIME 1200-1440 LBS.
65.50- CHOICE 1050-1400 LBS.
62.00- 1400-16S0LBS. 59.00-64.00,
SELECT 52.00-59.50. STANDARD
40.0049.50.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 1200-1450
LBS. 525056.00. SELECT 42.0046.50.
FEW T049.00.5TANDARD37.0042.00.

HEIFERS: HIGH CHOICE AND
PRIME 1015-1300 LBS. 64.25-67.00,
CHOICE 10501275 LBS. 62.0065.75,
SELECT 58.0062.75, LIGHTWEIGHTS
50.0056.50, STANDARD 47.0054.00

COWS: BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL 34.0037.50, CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY
CANNBR AND LOW CUTTER
29.0034.75. SHELLS DOWN TO 23.00.

BULLOCKS: SELECT 500053.00
BULLS: YG#l 1285-2000 LBS.

46.50- *2 1075-1260 LBS.
40.0046.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS MED.
ANDLARGE FRAME «1 300500 LBS.
70.00- MED. AND LARGE
FRAME #2 530700 LBS. 60.0075.00;
HEIFERS MED. AND LARGE FRAME
41300500L85. 65.0074.00, MED. AND
LARGE FRAME #2 500600 LBS.
64.007000, 600800 LBS. 58.0064.50;

BULLS MED. AND LARGE FRAME «1
300500 LBS. 65.0079.00, MED. AND
LARGE FRAME «2 500600 LBS.
63.0072.00, 600800 LBS. 50.0065.00.

CALVES: 4II...VBALERS STAN-
DARD AND GOOD 140 LBS. AND
OVERBOOO,BOLBS.AND OVERUTILI-
TY 80 LBS. AND UNDER 10.0022.00.

FARM CALVES: «1 HOLSTEIN
BULLS 94 LBS. AND OVER 117.00,
MOSTLY 90.00110.00, #2 94LBS. AND
DOWN 105.00,MOSTLY 80.0098.00;«1
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS 100 LBS. AND
OVER 12000, 82 98 LBS. AND UP
112.00 BEEF X BULLS AND HEIFERS
90 LBS. ADN OVER 8000.

HOGS: 31...50WS STEADY TO 2.00
HIGHER.

BARROWS AND GILTS: USBI-2
34.0037.75.

SOWS: USBI-3 350-450 LBS.
28.0034.00, 450590 LBS. 27.0033.00

BOARS: 300 LBS. AND UP
16.0017.00

■FEEDER PIGS; 0...N0 MARKET
TEST.

SHEEP: 109-SLAUGHTER LAMBS
HIGH CHOICE AND PRIME 100118
LBS. 87.00-92.00, 80-86 LBS.
92.0097.00, CHOICE 72-79 LBS.
100.00120.00.4069,85. 115.00155.00.

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: 38.0045.00.
GOATS: 125...8Y THE HEAD,

LARGE BILLIES 85.0012000, MED.
48.00790.00, SMALL 25.0048.00,
LARGE KIDS 15.0025.00 PER HEAD.

Four States
Livestock

Hagcntow>, Md
January 21. 199 S

Report aupplied by Aactio*
SLAUGHTER COWS: 121 HEAD.

AGENDA;
Tuesday. Fehruar
5 - 30 p.m. - Milk Punch Reception
6:00 p.m. - Banquet

• ADADC 1997Program Presentation
• New York State Dairy Princess Pageant
• Tickets $2O perperson

Wednesday. February 18.1998

STEADY TO 1.00 HIGHER. UTILITY
36.00- HIGH DRESSING
41.00- CANNERS 31.00-36.00;
SHELLY 3000 DOWN.

BULLS: 11 HEAD 1400-2200 LBS.
YG#l 47.00-53 J0; YO«2 43.00-47.0 a

FED STEERS: 42 HEAD, 2.003.00
HIGHER. HIGH CHOICE TO PRIME
1100-1450 LBS. 66.00-6t.25; AVG.
CHOICE 63.00-66.00; SELECT
55.00- LOW CHOICE HOSLTEIN
1450 LBS. TO 52J0

FED HEIFERS: IS HEAD 100HIGH-
ER. HIGH CHOICE TO PRIME
1200-1400 LBS. 65.50-67.00; 1000-1200

LBS. 61.00-65.00.
VEALCALVES: 131HEAD. CHOICE

200-300 LBS. 68.00-77.00; GOOD
55.00- CULLS BS-110 LBS.
27.00- 60-10 LBS. 19.00-25.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 9S-120 LBS. 90.00-107.00; *2 90-110
LBS. 45.00-80.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
#1 90-95 LBS. 40.00-65.00; BEEF X
HEIFRS TO SI.OO

BUTCHER HOGS: NO TOPS. US4I-3
1 LOT 267 LBS. AT 34 JO; 1 LOT 210

LBS 33 50.
SOWS: 400-500 LBS. 32.00-36.00;

500600 LBS. 25.00-27.00. 1 AT 31 JO.
BOARS: 600-700 LBS. TO 28.00; 400

LBS. AT 17.50
STOCK CATTLE: 134 HEAD.

STRONG DEMAND. STEERS MED.
AND LARGE FRAME 200-400 LBS.
74.00- 400600 LBS. 73.00-86.00;
600-900 LBS. FEW OFFERED.

HEIFERS; MED. AND AND LARGE
FRAME 300-500 LBS. 64.00-77.00;
500-700LBS. 58.0068.00; 700-900LBS.
45.00-

BULLS: MED. AND LARGE FRAME
200400LBS. 70.0083.00; 400600LBS.
69.00-86.00: 600-700 LBS. FEW
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g WHAT’S AHEAD FOR g
g CORN & SOYBEAN FUTURES I
g• We Deal Exclusively in Commodity Futures j|
g & Options g
jj •25 Years of Trading & Hedging Experience |
g • We Handle Commercial & Personal g
| Accounts g

8:00 a.m. - ADADC Business Meeting
•Financial Update
• Advertising Update
• Program Updates

For Free Information or For A
Personal Consultation,

Please Ca11...
| (610) 366-7979 or 800-543-8939

LEHIGH VALLBT FUTURES INC.
| Commerce Plaza, Suite 249, 5000 Tilghman Street,

i Allentown, Pa 18104
| The risk of loss in trading futures and options on futures can be
| substantial Futures and options trading may not be suitable for

j everyone You should carefully consider the risks in light of your
| financial condition in deciding whetherto trade
!naaaßaauiunaiaiaai3aaaiaaiai3iaiaiaiai3iauiiai3iai3i:ii3iauii:n3un

Located directly
across from exit
#37 ofthe New
York State
Thruway. Coming

from Route 81
North or South,
get off exit #25 -

Seventh North
Street exit. Go to

the end ofthe
ramp and take a
right. Go all the
way to the end of
the road one mile.

LOCATION
Four Points Hi iheratoi

7th N. Street and Electronics Parkway
Liverpool, NY
315-457-1122

Reservations must be made by Friday, February 6,1998
PHONE:.NAME

1998 American Dairy Association and
Dairy Council Annual Meeting and

New York State Dairy Princess Pageant

banoasur Fuming, Saturday, January 24, 1998-A7
60.00- 800-1000 LBS. 44.00-50.00

DAIRY REPLACEMENTS: 21 HEAD.
MED. SPRINGERS 650.00-775.00; MED.
TO LARGE FRESH 6000085000;SM
FRESH AND SPRINGING
400.00- 1 JERSEY AT 260.00, 1
HOLSTEIN BULLS AT 675.00; HOLS-
TEIN HEIFERS 200-SOO LBS.
130.00- SOO-6SO LBS.
375.00-

COATS: MED. TO LARGE
45.00- SMALL 22.00-35.00.

PIGS ANDSHOATS: BY THE HEAD,
15-25 LBS. 9.00-12.00; 1 LOT SO LBS.

33.00; 8 HEAD 80 LBS. 31.00.

Westminster Livestock
Auction

Hafentowm, Md.
January 20, 1998

Report mpplled by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 121 HEAD,

2.00- HIGHER. UTILITY
36.00- HIGH DRESSING
41.50-44.00; CANNERS 30.00-36.00;
SHELLY mOO DOWN.

BULLS: 7 HEAD, 2.00-4.00 HIGHER.
YG#l 1150-1800 LBS. 44.0049.50.

FED STEERS: 20 HEAD, 1 JO HIGH-
ER! HIGH CHOICE 11001450 LBS.
65.0066.75; 14501575L85.62.0063.23:
AVG. CHOICE 1100-1300 LBS.
62.5064.75; HIGH CHOICE HOLS-
TEINS 15SO-16SO LBS. 60.0062.00.

FED HEIFERS: FEW HIGH CHOICE
11001300 LBS. 63.5067.00; LOW

CHOICE HOLSTEINS TO 4525.
VEAL CALVES: 163 HEAD; CHOICE

2SO-300 LBS. TO 74.00; GOOD
55.0065.00; CULLS 5.00 LOWER.
85-110 LBS. 24.003000; 6080 LBS.
20.0027.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
STEADY. SPOTS S.OO LOWER. #1
100120 LBS. 90.00110.00; 9098 LBS.
75.00100.00; 85-90 LBS. 30.0070.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS «1 95-120 LBS.
82.0092.00; #2BOlOOLBS. 60.0065.00;
BEEF X BULLS 40.008000; HEIFERS
40.00100.00

BUTCHER HOGS: NO TOPS
OFFERED. 1 LOT 361 LBS. AT 38.00

STOCK CATTLE: 156 HEAD,
ACTIVE BIDDING! PRICES HIGHER.
STEERS MED. AND LRGE FRAME
200400LBS. 68.0081 JO; 400600LBS.
65.0084.00; 600700 LBS. 69.0072.50.

HIGHER. CHOICE 90-125 LBS.
85.00- 130-156 LBS. 75.00-IS.OQ,
70-90 LBS. 99.00-123.0 a 50-70 LBS.
97.00-

SHEEP: 10 HEAD 35.00-55.0 a YER-
AUNGS 55.00-75.00.

GOATS: 25 HEAD. LARGE
70.00-95.00; MED. 50.00-70.0 a SMALL
2000-35.00

PICS AND SHOATS: 100 HEAD.
GRADED SALE.BYTHE LB., 19HEAD
25-35 LBS. Sl.oo-SB.oa 19 HEAD 40
LBS. 46.0 a 32 HEAD 51-65 LBS.
50.00- 5 HEAD 80-110 LBS.
35.00-

SOWS: 400-500 LBS. 25.00-26.00
500-700 LBS. 2450-27.00.

BOARS TO 17.25.

Friend’s
Stockyard Inc.
Accident, Md. 21520

Report Supplied by Auction
JaMiary 19, 199 S

STOCK BULLS AND STEERS
(200-500 LBS.) 57.00-80.00.

STOCK HEIFERS: 36.00-70.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS; GOOD TO

CHOICE 62.50-66.85; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 58,00-62.00, HEAVY CHOICE
OVER 1450 LB. 55.00-63.50.

HOLSTEIN STEERS: HEAVY
CHOICE 37.00-50.50, LIGHT
38.00-45.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: GOOD TO
CHOICE 61.50-63.50; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 47.00-61.00.

HEIFERS: MED. AND LRGE FRAME
300-500 LBS. 58.00-74.00; 500-700 LBS.
55.00-69.00.

BULLS: HEAVY 35.00-46.00, LIGHT
38.00-40.00.

BULLS: MED. AND LRGE FRAME
200-400 LBS. 70.00-10.00. FEW
84.00- 400-600 LBS. 7000-83.00,
FEW TO 89.00; 600-700 LBS. FEW
65.00- 700-900 LBS. 46.00-56.00.

LAMBS: 75 HEAD. STEADY TO 5.00

COWS: UTILITY (HOLSTEIN)
34.00- COMMERCIAL TO GOOD
31.00- CULL COWS 30.00 AND
DOWN.

VEALS: GOOD TO CHOICE
50.00- MEDIUM TO GOOD
20.00-

808 CALVES: 20.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES

RETURN TOFARM (90 TO 120LB.)-UP
TO 108.00.

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES
RETURN TOFARM(90TO 120LB.) -UP
TO 104.00.

BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN
TO FARM UP TO 60.00.

HOGS: TOP QUALITY UP TO 4230,
HEAVY UP TO 37.00, LIGHT
28.00-32.00.

SOWS: 29.00-3430.
MALE HOGS: 25.00-30.00.
LAMBS, LIGHT AND FEEDER,

NONE AVAILABLE.
SHEEP: 15.00-38.00.
LIVESTOCK PRICES ARE ALL

GIVEN PER HUNDRED WEIGHT!

Kenneth Luce \

'Alfalfa - dairy quality \

midsize bales \

3x3xB 1
Shop Mobile Home V

I JOB-487-5365 308760-1006 308487-3769 \

7260 Dodge Road • Hemingford, NE 69348

[AMIS & CLARK, LLP
Attorneys-At-Law

MarkL. James JamesR. Clark

Estate Planningfor Farm Families
• Wills, trusts and tax planning
• Charitable giving

Business Planningfor Farm Families
• Farm partnerships and corporations
• Succession Planmng/Farm Transfers

Real Estate
• Tax-free exchanges ofreal estate
• Real estate settlements
• Tax planningfor sale of conservation

easement
Estate Settlements

ADDRESS
Please reserve ticket(s) for the banquet at $20.00/person. (Check payable to ADADC)

Tickets will be held at door
Yes, I will be attending the business meeting on Wednesday.

Send Reservation to: Deborah Mathers American Dairy Association and Dairy Council, Inc
219 South West Street, Suite 100, Syracuse, NY 13202-1205,
315-472-9143

• Prompt settlement (most completed in

3 months)
• Tax planning during settlement

1198 Division Hwy
Ephrata, PA 17522
(717)355-2800

r


